James & Nicholson

JN833 Workwear Pants with Bib - STRONG -
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Available colours

Weightin g
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Measurements in cm
1/2 waistband relaxed
1/2 hip

1/2 waistband stretched
length of side

Available colours

BB carbon/black (425C, blacke)

44
1002 g
1/20

44
41,00 cm
54,00 cm
44,00 cm

106,00 cm

50
1043 g
1/20

50

47,00 cm
61,00 cm
50,00 cm
109,00 cm

Specialized overalls with functional details

Sturdy, durable mixed fabrics

Elasticated waistband with belt loops

Bib with adjustable, elasticated braces

Knee pad pockets reinforced with CORDURA®
Tearproof triple stitched seams

Pockets, several tool pockets

2 zipped pockets

Ruler pocket, pen holder, mobile phone pocket
Reflective details (without protective function/no PPE) at the front and
back

Washable at 60 °C, suitable for tumble-drying

Fabric: Outer fabric (260 g/m?): 65%
polyester, 35% cotton
Trimming: 100% polyamide

Country of origin: Volksrepublik China

Customs tariff number: 62034331

Care instructions:

EXAA®

B 1oyainavy (285C, 296C)



Features

OEKO-TEX® Standard 100

OEKO-Tex® CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES STANDARD 100 15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI Tested for harmful
substances. www.oeko-tex.com/standard100

STANDARD

15.0.70467
Hohenstein HTTI

100

) CORDURA®
is a very sturdy, textured polyamide fabric , which is extremely tear- and abrasion-proof. Special yarns,
CORDURA CORDURA® i d d polyamide fabric , which i | d abrasi f. Special
F A B R I C specially developed weaving techniques, dyeing methods and additional textile finishing ensure that products with

CORDURA® can be used as durable and comfortable workwear.
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