# JN833 Workwear Pants with Bib - STRONG -





## Specialized overalls with functional details

Sturdy, durable mixed fabrics Elasticated waistband with belt loops Bib with adjustable, elasticated braces Knee pad pockets reinforced with CORDURA® Tearproof triple stitched seams Pockets, several tool pockets 2 zipped pockets

Ruler pocket, pen holder, mobile phone pocket

Reflective details (without protective function/no PPE) at the front and back

Washable at 60 °C, suitable for tumble-drying

Fabric: Outer fabric (260 g/m²): 65%

polyester, 35% cotton Trimming: 100% polyamide

Country of origin: Volksrepublik China

**Customs tariff number:** 62034331

#### Care instructions:









#### Available colours

	44	50
Weight in g	1002 g	1043 g
VPE	1/20	1/20
(Pcs. per inner packaging		
/ pcs. per outer packaging		

Measurements in cm	44	50
1/2 waistband relaxed	41,00 cm	47,00 cm
1/2 hip	54,00 cm	61,00 cm
1/2 waistband stretched	44,00 cm	50,00 cm
length of side	106,00 cm	109,00 cm

Available colours

carbon/black (425C, blackC)

royal/navy (285C, 296C)



#### **OEKO-TEX® Standard 100**

OEKO-Tex® CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES STANDARD 100 15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI Tested for harmful substances. www.oeko-tex.com/standard100



### **CORDURA®**

CORDURA® is a very sturdy, textured polyamide fabric , which is extremely tear- and abrasion-proof. Special yarns, specially developed weaving techniques, dyeing methods and additional textile finishing ensure that products with CORDURA® can be used as durable and comfortable workwear.

Stand: 01.11.2024 - 02:31:29